 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Olimex - STM32-P103 - MCU - Development Kit
Product Overview:
The ARM Cortex-M3 processor is the latest generation
of ARM processors for embedded systems. It has been
developed to provide a low-cost platform that meets
the needs of MCU implementation, with a reduced pin
count and low-power consumption, while delivering

 PCB: FR-4, 1.5 mm (0,062"), solder mask, silkscreen component print
 Dimensions: 100 x 90mm (3.94 x 3.5")
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
STM32-P103 Olimex 1701513 25R5110
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
ARM-USB-OCD  Olimex USB JTAG Debugger 1701506 33R0172
ARM-JTAG-EW Olimex JTAG Dongle Interface  171507 25R4408
STM32F103RBT6 ST
32BIT MCU, CORTEX M3,
128K FLASH
1447640 33R0174
Similar Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Support Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
STM32-103STK Olimex
KIT, STARTER, ST
ARM CORTEX-M3
STM32F103RBT
6
1701515 25R5111
Document List:
Datasheets:
Part Number Description Size
STM32-P103 STM32-P103 users manual 910KB
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Application Notes:
File Name Size
Smartcard interface with the STM32F10x microcontrollers 153KB
EEPROM emulation in in STM32F10x microcontrollers 122KB
How to achieve 32-bit timer resolution using the link system in STM32F101xx and
STM32F103xx microcontrollers
71.3KB
STM32F10xxx hardware development: getting started 72.9KB
STM32F10x in-application programming using the USART 63.7KB
Using the STM32F101xx and STM32F103xx DMA controller 153KB
EMC Design Guide for ST Microcontrollers 122KB
Hardware & Software:
File Name Size
STM32-P103 schematic 64KB
JTAG connector (top view) 63.7KB
Blinking LED C source for EW-ARM 5.11  153KB
Sample mouse driver C source for EW-ARM 5.11  122KB
Mass Storage C source for EW-ARM 5.11  71.3KB
USB-to-RS232 Virual COM port C source for EW-ARM 5.11  1.5MB
Blinking LED project for GCC + Eclipse + OpenOCD  153KB
OpenOCD + Eclipse set of projects 1.00 122KB
Blinking LED C source for EW-ARM 5.11  910KB
Others Resources:
File Name Size
The complete list of projects 63.7KB
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.